TUHANSIEN TAHTIEN KUTSUKILPAILU
Kouvolan jaahalli 24.11.2013
Kouvolan Jaataiturit

ALUENOVIISIT

LOPPUTULOKSET

Sijoitus Nimi

Sanni Tapola

Jenny-Rosa Mattila
Raita Pakkanen
Eveliina Sopanen
Riina Mykkéanen
Alina Raiha

Senni Westerholm

Nookrwd P

Ylituomari:

Seura

KouJT

HTK
HaTalL
ML
HTK
KTL
HaTalL

Anette Henttu

Tuomarit;

Sinikka Solonen
Jonna Luokkala
Anette Henttu

Pisteet

41,00
40,33
40,00
37,00
36,67
35,67
34,33



